SMS-360RT25 )y ha=v b

KOSHIN

*ERAERE1BICERALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA

B{% SMS-360RT25-AAA-0 (045894101) Ehhai=v b * BT IR — 7 U OBE = NS T
No. | &R@I—F B & A ELNEES B " B B i z
1] 045398301 | SMS-360 #/3— 1 | PA6-GF30 2,350
2| 045398601 | SMS-360 /\>FILEY 2 | PA6-GF30 100
3| 045399601 | CELLMHE 2 100 N
4| 045398701 | SMS-360 /AvFI—2% 1 | PA6-GF30 2,300
5| 045399701 | F{TEY 1| SUSM6 @ 3 x50 100 N
6 | 045748001 | SMS-360 Eixo= 1 3,900
7| 056121401 | PPD-1825P /Ny T —RIL A —E&E i 1] PC 100 N
8| 718405017 | +FRfF4vELTRY 3| SUS M3 x81%& 100 N
9 | 045402201 | SMS-360 BiRS~IJL 1 100 N
10 | 045398201 | SMS-360 7> & —H/3\— 1 | PA6-GF30 3,300
11| 045398801 | SMS-360 5% 1 600
12 | 718405034 | +FRfF4VELTRY 4 | SUS M4 x 10 100 N
13 | 718405037 | +FR{FEVELTRD 10 | SUS M4 x 16 100 N
14 | 045403401 | FANEAYEL TR M5*20 2 | SUS M5 x 20 100 N
15| 045398901 | SMS-360 YI)—RAR4E 1 | PA6-GF30 200
16 | 045400001 | SMS-360 RFY>4 1 | 65MN 100 N
17 | 045399001 | SMS-360 RS> ¥ %I+ 1 | PA6-GF30 150 N
18 | 045399401 | SMS-360 E—4—EE& 1 | SECC 1,400
19 | 045400201 | SMS-36 E—4— C(EiEHAL) 1 | 997MOTOR 21,300
20 | 045404401 | RATUFERILE M4*16 4 | S45C+1z4miy% M4 X 16 100 N
21| 045747701 | SMS-360 {RibTARIH= 1 2,250
22 | 045846605 | MS-252 R Fo= 1 10,600
23 | 045260703 | MS-252 R FAk 1 3,850
24 | 045261201 | MS-252 EXbrBwk 1 | SUS304 1,750
25 | 045266501 | MS-252 Fyirv— 1 | FCD450 2,750
26 | 045264701 | MS-252 7yy¥-h'11 1 400 N
27 | 045266301 | MS-252 EXbkrikA1—IL 1 150 N
28 | 045266401 | MS-252 EXFVHAF 1 350 N
29 | 045266601 | MS-252 BBkt EE 1 | SUS304 200 N
30 | 045265001 | MS-252 kHFHT— 1 | SUS304 300 N

OEMEAZEBROBRERT>TEY EHA.

OB FER<EET S EBHYET.

OXRTMERICKERISENTEY EEA.

OZXHFRIRHEDB PPV ET,



SMS-360RT25 E) = b

KOSHIN

*ERAERE1BICERALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA

B{¥ SMS-360RT25-AAA-0 (045894101) EhHhai=v b+ * BT IR — 7 U OBE = NS T

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o ® B B i z

31| 045264901 | MS-252 BKFrAbyN'- 1 | SUS304 150 N
32 | 045264802 | MS-252 #1Ny— A ( KBIZTYYY) 1 | FKM SW16 X 24 X 6 1,000 N
33| 045133102 | MS-400 t'akv¥-1B 1 | FKM 2,650 N
34 | 045137401 | Oy 1] ¢26X¢ 2FKM 150 N
35| 045148402 | MS-400 #4I¥-NC 1 | NBR MHA16 X 24 x 4 450 N
36 | 045268601 | ARAIUFARILE 1 | SUS M5%50( 4% & 25MM) 100 N
37 | 045268901 | SRELRFTFARFF NIRRT MEx16 3 | SUSM5 x 16 100 N
38 | 045269201 | /\REESR 1] 38US ¢5 100 N
39 | 045282601 | OY»%" P5FR 1 | P5FR (889857005 [) 100 N
40 | 045271101 | MS-252 Fyv4—h4F4vy7 1| PVC 250 N
41| 045269101 | FHES 2 | SUS @5 100 N
42 | 045260805 | MS-252 ERb7—R 1 1,450

43 | 045266901 | MS-252 YU»4'n'47 1| SUS 3,600 N
44 | 045282701 | OY»%" P22 FR 1 | P22 FR (889857022 [l) 100 N
45| 045282901 | OY»%" P255FR 1 | P25.5 FR (889857906 [ ) 100 N
46 | 045261101 | MS-252 /LT HRILE— 1 | POM M90 550 N
47 | 045265201 | MS-252 RA/NLTHEZ 1| 8SUS 550 N
48 | 045265301 | MS-252 lRA/SILT 1| 8US 200 N
49 | 045265401 | MS-252 N INTR7VY 1| 8US 100 N
50 | 045265502 | MS-252 EhEAESH 1| 8SUS 350 N
51 | 045271202 | MS-252 RKFHEE 1| 8SUS 650 N
52 | 045267302 | MS-252 EHFARRT)Y 1 | SUS WPB 100 N
53 | 045261001 | MS-252 RE/T 1 300

54 | 045268701 | AARFRILE 1 | SUS M5 x 40 100 N
55 | 045269001 | AfAFvh 8 | SUS M5 100 N
56 | 045283201 | OY»%" P10A FR 1 | P10A FR (889857901 [ ) 100 N
57 | 045271001 | SRELARTFIRFFRPRT M5*25 4 | SUS M5 x 25 100 N
58 | 045282801 | O vy 1| P21 FKM(889857021 [ ) 100 N
59 | 045283001 | O U»¥ 1 | S6NBR 100 N
60 | 045283101 | O Yy’ 1 | S14NBR 100 N

OBMEALEBROBEET>TEY EtHA.

OB FPER<EETHEBHYET.

ORTHEICHERIIEENTEY £t A,

OXHEREHEB PPV ET.



SMS-360RT25 E1h1= b KOSHIN

*ERESEE 1BICERLTVSEHTT., AVATRHYEEA

B{¥ SMS-360RT25-AAA-0 (045894101) EhHhai=v b+ * BT IR — 7 U OBE = NS T

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o - M HE i i z

61 | 045260901 | MS-252 n ANAKEK 1 800

62 | 045261401 | MS-252 FAEA7 Y 21+ 1| 8US 300 N
63 | 045268801 | 3mtELARARANFRILL 4 | SUS M6 x 55 200 N
64 | 045400601 | AFATFUFEARILE 4 | SUS M8 x 15 100 N
65 | 843805008 | /\REESR 4| ®8sus 100 N
66 | 045398401 | SMS-360 &R 1 | PA6-GF30 1,800

67 | 045333501 | ES-10C BhiRT L 4 500 N
68 | 827105006 | Fvbk M6 4 | SUS Mé 100 N

OBMTALEBROREFITo>TEVEHA, DBEMRFPEREETSLMPHVEYT. ORTMECHERIZSENTEYEA. OEHERZHESDIPVET,



SMS-360RT25 ¥ O %+ U — KOSHIN

*ERESEE 1BICERLTVSEHTT., AVATRHYEEA

BX% SMS-360RT25-AAA-0(045894101) # o F+ 1) — % ERES L HRE—EH7 Y OREE NSERTT
No. | #maI—F B R B fEREL BRow® - & " B fi& =z
69 | 045399301 | SMS-360 #itk 1| SPCC 3,300
70 | 843805006 | /\RE® ¢6 4 | SUS ¢6 100 N
71 | 827405006 | <AFvhk M6 6 | SUS M6 1f&E 100 N
72 | 045747001 | SMS-360 fi—-AU-I93B (FNJLEEL) 1 23,450
73 | 045250002 | MS-ER25T tEv¥'hl4'- 1 | ADC12 1,250
74 | 045303501 | 91-7"7y 4— 1| WW-40 150 N
75| 045842002 | MS-252 M:tHh—253 (¢ 6%20M) 1 | PVC #& 20M Ay%{F 5,800
76 | 045136601 | MS-400R /\>FIL 1 | PA6 CM1017 ¥'L— 300
77 | 045145502 | MS-400R H5—/ 4T 1 | STPG /mi-piy% 300 N
78 | 045135002 | MS-400R H—AY-/EltR70b 1 3,700
79 | 045135102 | MS-400R H—AY-I{EIRY7 1 | ADC12 Yayk Yw-&% 4,000
80 | 045147401 | MS-400R V-Mn47" (52) 2 | ALBE&7M34L=50 400
81 | 045106104 | MS-2503UEREL (INF) 1 | 8.590 ‘#hY 1ISO 2,850 N
82 | 045150502 | MS-400R I Fn 47 1 | STKM 13A(E) 1=9mty% 2,500 N
83 | 045302501 | NREEMHATFRAFTNNRD 12 | SUS M5 x 20 100 N
84 | 045302901 | AMAILLIEEPFESE 3 | SUS M6 x 18 100 N
85 | 045302301 F+FIUFEFSRINRD 1| SUS M8 x 45 150 N
86 | 045303401 TES 1] 8SUS ¢8 100 N
87 | 045303301 | A<AFvk 1 | SUSM8 1f& 100 N
88 | 045234203 | MS-ER25TH85 k—RAAF 1 | SS400 4,200
89 | 743119045 | MANHITRESMARARILE 2 | SWRM M8 x 20 3ffiyoi-t 100 N
90 | 045400701 | SMS-360 #>% 1 | HDPE 2,700
91 | 045747301 | SMS-360 #>HF ¥y FH= 1 1,000
92 | 045400801 | SMS-360 29 F%vyr 1 | PP PPB-M02 #yFa'-y1 -
93 | 045014003 | KK-18X #v9%xy7 Ny%y 1 | NBR60 nof' 4012 400 N
94 | 045078401 | RM-10 J)—H—RAKRU P 1| AR 100 N
95 | 045368201 | JS-10 2>oF vy 1 | PVC +F17)i%EA 100 N
96 | 040048003 | HS-251 RFL—F— 1 | PP PPB-M02 B 100 N
97 | 045747401 | SMS-360 ZJL—L A U= 1| $oh8A=9 8,400
98 | 045401301 | SMS-360 H/FIL—L A 1 | STKM #yFA’=y"2 4,200

OBMTALEBROREFITo>TEVEHA, DBEMRFPEREETSLMPHVEYT. ORTMECHERIZSENTEYEA. OEHERZHESDIPVET,



SMS-360RT25 ¥ 9 F vV —

KOSHIN

*ERESEE 1BICERLTVSEHTT., AVATRHYEEA

BX% SMS-360RT25-AAA-0(045894101) # o F+ 1) — % ERES L HRE—EH7 Y OREE NSERTT

No. | #maI—F B R B fEREL RO’ M B B fi& =

99 | 045401701 | SMS-360 H/FZL—LB 1 | STKM #yFA-y"1 3,000

100 | 012362601 | =L 2 | SBR (ROHS) 250

101 | 045199101 | MS-251RT25 N47'%%y7’ 2 | PPE 100 N
102 | 045191901 | MS-251RT25 nuMIbd+y7 2 100 N
103 | 827405008 | <&+t M8 8 | M8SUS 15&rh 100 N
104 | 743119057 | PULFRIERESBRANAERILE 2 | SWRM 3ffiyas-F M8 x 60 100 N
105 | 743119038 | MJAFHIEREEHEARABRILE 4 | SWRM 3fiiyns-F M8 X 35 100 N
106 | 045401801 | SMS-360 21+ 2| & 2,800

107 | 045284301 | BHIE> (4%36) 2 | 1z9nky% 4 X 36 100 N
108 | 045239101 | MS-251RT25 E&#hN(7E'Y 2 | PPYV- 100 N
109 | 045284201 o 20 7yox 2| ¢ 20 x 37T=3 100 N
110 | 045284401 M AN (St EESHRIA /A K IV 2 | SWRM M8 x 65 150 N
111 | 045401901 | SMS-360 /\>FILTL—L 1 | STKM #yFA’=Y"2 4,000

112 | 045197301 | MS-251RT25 /7' Wb 2 | M8 x 35G-2BT & 300

113 | 045821003 | MS-400R Y-Ni&E&EH—AH3 1| ¢85 % 0.35M Ay*fF 3,850

114 | 045700601 | MS-252RT25 BEAFR—RY= 1] 0.7M FrEI& B+ 1,100

115 | 045335902 | MS-252RT25 Hw—AA7U»H’ 1| SUS 500

116 | 045180301 | MS-251 AR —F—is ( Ayvafd) 1 1,600

117 | 045185902 | MS-251 ¥ atn'yh (¢ 20) 1| SUS 300 N
118 | 045199002 | MS-251RT25 493 An'y4y 1 | EPDM 400 N
119 | 045162802 | TK-50N AR —+=9Yy7’ 1 | SUS304-WPB 650

120 | 045811601 | MS-250 sRKFK—-A%32 1| 7% 25M 850

121 | 045835704 | MS-251 ya-M R WH3 1 7,000

122 | 045204101 | MS-251 BE#R*¥+y7° (0452140 38 ) 1 | 3601 0458315,8357 A 550 N
123 | 045205901 | MS-251 mE#k (0452138 i ) 1| SUS @ 1.2 300 N
124 | 045204201 | MS-251 EE#RA'y%> (0452142 338 ) 1 | NBR 0458315,8357 A 100 N
125 | 045213602 | MS-E2R25T #'-layy G(PF)1/4 1 | 045078501 @ 1,250 N
126 | 045396401 | SMS-360RT25 FESNIL 1 100 N
127 | 045396301 | SMS-360RT25 &FFTRIL 1 100 N
128 | 045231601 | KK-10V FLo¥vy7 1 200 N

OBMEALEBROBEET>TEY EtHA.

OB FPER<EETHEBHYET.

ORTHEICHERIIEENTEY £t A,

OXHEREHEB PPV ET.



SMS-360RT25 ¥ 9 F vV —

KOSHIN

*ERESEE 1BICERLTVSEHTT., AVATRHYEEA

Bo® SMSS60RT25AAAD (045894101) &> 2%+ U — * BT BR— 5 Y OBEE MEEETT
No. | #B&a— K - ERER R # - # H 8 W=
120 | 045231701 | KK-10V Fuv4ey7no%y 1 200 N
130 | 0568517 | 36V n'y7Y-'y) (PA-334) 1 16,500 | PA-334(4971770-560178)
045306201 | SMS-36RT25 ER{RELAIE 1 - N

OBMEALEBROBEET>TEY EtHA.

OB FPER<EETHEBHYET.

ORTHEICHERIIEENTEY £t A,

OXHEREHEB PPV ET.



